Genti si calatorii / Rucsacuri

VINGA Bermond RCS recycled PU backpack

SKU: TP1V703001
Categorie: Genti si calatorii
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1826)

Effortlessly transition from the office to on-the-go with our understated and exclusive backpack.
Sleek design and exclusive look. Features a padded computer compartment for added
protection. Can be carried as a tote or as a backpack, making it versatile and convenient for
any situation. The exterior of the backpack is made from recycled PU and the inside lining is
made from recycled materials. Certified by RCS (Recycled Claim Standard), RSC certification
guarantees that the entire supply chain of the recycled materials is certified. The total recycled
content is based on the overall product weight. This product contains 27% RCS-certified
recycled polyester and 8% RCS-certified recycled PU.Suitable for computers with an overall size
of 17 inches. Please note that the dimensions of the display are not the same as the

dimensions of the entire computer.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Restricted Countries For Sale
Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Countries of Origin

Product description:
VINGA Bermond RCS recycled PU backpack

4.66 KG

Current, Outlet

Vinga

black, brown

Polyester, Recycled Polyurethane
true

18-1015, Black

43

30,5x13x43cm

770

793

31x13,5x43,5cm
52

37

47,6

52 x 37 x 47,6 cm
7,9

8,8

10

150

200

6

150 x 200 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front

true

#3D332B, #736253
ALA, NOR, SWE
30,5

13

CHN



