VINGA Bermond RCS recycled PU backpack

SKU: TP1V703001

Categorie: Genți și călătorii Disponibilitate: În stoc (1826)

Effortlessly transition from the office to on-the-go with our understated and exclusive backpack. Sleek design and exclusive look. Features a padded computer compartment for added protection. Can be carried as a tote or as a backpack, making it versatile and convenient for any situation. The exterior of the backpack is made from recycled PU and the inside lining is made from recycled materials. Certified by RCS (Recycled Claim Standard), RSC certification guarantees that the entire supply chain of the recycled materials is certified. The total recycled content is based on the overall product weight. This product contains 27% RCS-certified recycled polyester and 8% RCS-certified recycled PU.Suitable for computers with an overall size of 17 inches. Please note that the dimensions of the display are not the same as the dimensions of the entire computer.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current, Outlet
Brand	Vinga
Color	black, brown
Material	Polyester, Recycled Polyurethane
Eco	true
PMS main colour	18-1015, Black
Item Height CM	43
Item Dimensions	30,5 x 13 x 43 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	770
Item Weight Gross Gr	793
Item Box Length CM	31
Item Box Width CM	13,5
Item Box Height CM	43,5
Item Box Dimensions	31 x 13,5 x 43,5 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	52
Outer Carton Width CM	37
Outer Carton Height CM	47,6
Outer Carton Dimensions	52 x 37 x 47,6 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	7,9
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	8,8
Outer Carton Qty	10
Max Print Width Default MM	150
Max Print Height Default MM	200
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	150 x 200 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#3D332B, #736253
Restricted Countries For Sale	ALA, NOR, SWE
Item Length CM	30,5
Item Width CM	13
Countries of Origin	CHN

Product description: